Routerler

Uriin
TP-LINK ARCHER C24 AC750 4PORT

A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C80 AC1900 4PORT ROUTER

TP-LINK M7200 300Mbps MOBIL TASINABILIR
ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER MR400 AC1200 4PORT
A.POINT/ROUTER

ASUS GT6 (B-2-PK) ROG RAPTURE GT GAMING
MESH WIFIG6

ASUS ZENWIFI XT8 B2P AX6600 4PORT GAMING
ROUTER (IKILI)

ASUS GT-BE98 WIFI 7 GAMING ROUTER

TP-LINK TL-WR844N 4PORT 300Mbps KABLOSUZ
ROUTER

TP-LINK TL-WR840N 4PORT 300Mbps ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO E4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI)

TP-LINK MERCUSYS HALO S3 2PORT 300Mbps

ROUTER (IKILI)

TENDA RX2 PRO 4 PORT DUALBAND ROUTER WIFIG6

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Asus

Asus

Asus

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

18,44 USD

37,35 USD

52,43 USD

60,67 USD

438,78

usb

473,80
usb

616,97

usb

12,23 USD

13,29 USD

25,24 USD

28,33 USD

28,84 USD



®

TP-LINK ARCHER C60 4PORT AC1350 4PORT ROUTER

TENDA 4GO3 N300 2PORT 300Mbps ROUTER (SIM

KART TAKILABILIR)

TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(TEKLI)

TP-LINK ARCHER AX50 AX3000 4PORT ROUTER

TP-LINK MR150 4PORT 300Mbps ROUTER (SIM

KART TAKILABILIR)

ASUS RT-AX1800U PRO DUAL BAND MESH WIFIG6

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-EG105G-P 5 PORT ROUTER

YONETILEBILIR

TP-LINK DECO M4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI)

TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ROUTER(UGLU)

TP-LINK ARCHER MR600 1200Mbps KABLOSUZ

ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M5 AC1300 2PORT ROUTER(IKILI)

ASUS RT-AX56U 4PORT 1800Mbps GAMING ROUTER

TP-LINK DECO M4 2PORT 1200Mbps ROUTER(UCLU)

TP-LINK DECO X20 AX1800 2PORT ROUTER(2'LI)

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Asus

Reyee

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Asus

TpLink

TpLink

31,69

40,17

52,02

61,12

67,98

71,07

94,95

96,21

118,

130,

135,

142,

148,

150,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

84
usb

16
usb

83
usb

14
usb

32
usb

53
usb



M

€ C L

ASUS RT-AX58U V2 DUAL BAND ROUTER WIFI6

ASUS RT-AX86U AX5700 5PORT GAMING
A.POINT/ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER AX6000 8PORT ROUTER

TP-LINK ARCHER C5400X AC5400 8PORT GAMING
ROUTER

ASUS RT-AX88U AX6000 8PORT GAMING
A.POINT/ROUTER

ASUS GT-AX6000 3PORT GAMING ROUTER

ASUS GT-AX11000 PRO DUAL BAND GAMING MESH
WIFIG6

Asus

Asus

TpLink

TpLink

Asus

Asus

Asus

158,62
usb

195,70
usb

226,37
usb

311,06
usb

360,50
usb

430,54
usb

627,27
usb



